
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Nr.
146
124
139
143
135
147
136
144
103
118
129
137
134
140
101
126
111
114
110
119
132
102
120
128
108
123
115
141
133
130
105
116
138
145
121
148
127

Nome
Danilo Berto
Ricardo Miguel Negretto
Jean Hp4
Tiago Marchon
Claudio Freitas
Hideki Kadoguchi
Macan
Jefferson Valenzin
Bruno Ricardo Raveli
Marcelo Panuncio
Saulo Serafin
Wallyuson Amaral
Rogerio Cunha
Felipe Macan
Alexis Medeiro Rassy
Rogerio Luis De Souza
Franklin Stenio Silva Almeida
Joao Maria Batista De Luna
Felipe Olearo Bueno
Marcos Antonio Zabeu
Vanderlei Martins São João
Anderson Rodrigo Scolla
Misael Missao Da Silva
Rubens Mesquita Barros Guarnieri
Elves Neves
Ramon Luciano Da Silva
João Pedro Oliveira Cortez
Caio Coelho
Walfner Leitao
Sergio Fiorevante Filho
David Vaz Dos Santos
Leo Cacere Ferreira
Joao Carlos
Andre Hawle
Murilo Bonatto Fernandes De Campos
Hugo Viviani
Rubens André De Ponte

M Melhor Tm geral
1:29.818
1:32.369
1:33.691
1:33.976
1:34.082
1:34.279
1:34.794
1:35.072
1:36.261
1:38.086
1:38.386
1:39.403
1:39.548
1:39.664
1:39.779
1:40.108
1:41.268
1:42.886
1:42.891
1:44.817
1:46.083
1:46.205
1:46.638
1:46.726
1:47.481
1:47.657
1:47.856
1:48.336
1:48.678
1:50.344
1:51.798
1:53.266
1:54.429
1:55.170
1:56.295
2:07.938
2:13.093

Na sessão
5a VERMELHO
4a VERMELHO
2a VERMELHO
7a VERMELHO
3a  VERMELHO
4a VERMELHO
4a VERMELHO
4a VERMELHO
4a VERMELHO
3a  VERMELHO
5a VERMELHO
4a VERMELHO
6a VERMELHO
2a VERMELHO
6a VERMELHO
3a  VERMELHO
5a VERMELHO
7a VERMELHO
2a AZUL
3a AZUL
3a AZUL
5a AZUL
4a AZUL
3a AZUL
2a VERMELHO
4a AMARELO
3a AZUL
3a AMARELO
3a AMARELO
3a AMARELO
7a AZUL
3a AZUL
2a AZUL
2a AMARELO
2a AZUL
4a AZUL
2a AMARELO

2o. tempo geral
1:29.906
1:33.062
1:33.715
1:34.151
1:34.245
1:34.633
1:35.331
1:35.220
1:38.065
1:38.759
1:38.985
1:40.708
1:40.437
1:41.188
1:40.049
1:40.849
1:42.024
1:43.489
1:44.052
1:45.715
1:47.613
1:46.815
1:48.027
1:46.834
1:49.280
1:48.745
1:48.822
1:49.684
1:49.423
1:51.793
1:52.619
1:58.076
1:55.961
1:55.314
1:58.780
2:08.376
2:16.228

Na sessão
5a VERMELHO
4a VERMELHO
3a  VERMELHO
7a VERMELHO
5a VERMELHO
4a VERMELHO
4a VERMELHO
4a VERMELHO
3a  VERMELHO
3a  VERMELHO
3a  VERMELHO
6a VERMELHO
3a  VERMELHO
4a VERMELHO
7a VERMELHO
3a  VERMELHO
3a  VERMELHO
7a VERMELHO
8a VERMELHO
4a AZUL
4a AZUL
5a AZUL
4a AZUL
4a VERMELHO
2a VERMELHO
3a AMARELO
3a AZUL
3a AMARELO
3a AMARELO
3a AMARELO
7a AZUL
2a AZUL
3a AZUL
2a AMARELO
2a AZUL
7a VERMELHO
2a AMARELO

Track Day Full Riders 14-10
Track Day

Rsultado Geral

Circuito Capuava 2.700 Km
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